5/30/2019

SBYC - Star Race Results

JE» Sandy Bay Yacht Club

Memorial Day Series - Sailed June 11-12

Sail #

7330

7386

7555

7847

7076

June (Founders' ) Series

Sail #

7330

7386

7555

7847

7076

Skipper

Mike Trotsky
Jim Kubik

Ed Desmarais
Joe Chambers

Ted Engel

(# Racing)

Skipper

Mike Trotsky
Jim Kubik

Ed Desmarais
Joe Chambers

Ted Engel

(# Racing)

July 4th Series

Sail #

7963

7847

7555

www.sandybay.org/stars/results/2005.shtml

Skipper
Bruce Engel
Jake Fiumara

Ed Desmarais

#1 #2 Total Place
1 1 2 1
2 4 6 2
3 3 6 3
dnc 2 7 4
dnc 5 10 5
3 5
#1 #2 Total Place
1 1 2 1
2 4 6 2
3 3 6 3
dnc 2 7 4
dnc 5 10 5
3 5
#1 #2 #3 Total Place
1 1 2 4 1
3 2 1 6 2
2 4 5 11 3
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7386 Jim Kubik
7076 Ted Engel
6320 Jan Walker

(# Racing)

July Series
Sail # Skipper
7847 Jake Fiumara
7555 Ed Desmarais
7330 Mike Trotsky
7265 Josh Phypers
7386 Jim Kubik
7785 Jan Walker
7076 Ted Engel
(# Racing)

August Series

Sail #

7555

7963

7847

7567

7076

7386

7411

7785

www.sandybay.org/stars/results/2005.shtml

Skipper

Ed Desmarais
Bruce Engel
Jake Fiumara
Davis Buckley
Ted Engel
Jim Kubik
Jay O'Malley

Jan Walker

SBYC - Star Race Results

dnf 3 3 13 4
4 5 4 13 5
5 dns 6 18 6
6 5 6
#1 #2 #3 #4 Total Place
dnc 1 1 1 10 1
1 3 4 3 11 2
dnf 4 3 2 15 3
dnf 2 2 dnc 16 4
2 dnc dnc dnc 20 5
3 dnc dnc dnc 21 6
dnf dnc dnc 4 22 7
5 4 4 4
#1 #2 #3 #4 Total Place
2 2 2 2 8 1
dnc dnc 1 1 14 2
1 1 dnc dnc 16 3
dnc dnc 3 3 18 4
3 3 dnc dnc 20 5
dnc dnc 4 4 20 6
4 4 dnc dnc 22 7
dnc dnc 5 5 22 8
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(# Racing)
Labor Day Series

Sail#  Skipper
7847 Jake Fiumara
7555 Ed Desmarais
7963 Bruce Engel
7076 Ted Engel
7386 Jim Kubik
7330 Mike Trotsky
7567 Davis Buckley
7411 Jay O'Malley

(# Racing)

#1

dnc

Throwouts - 1 with six or more races
sar = Sailed Away Regatta

www.sandybay.org/stars/results/2005.shtml

#2 #3

dnf

dnc

dnf

Total

2

5

11

12

16

17

SBYC - Star Race Results

Place

1

2
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